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Description. I Value, ‘ Remarks,
Various ITEms.
Dalice— £
Boat-slip o 400 |
Storm-drainage. . 250 ’
Water-supply—
Dam . .. 500
4,734 ft. 3 in. main .. o] 504
6,750 ft. 1} in. main . 260
1,200 ft. 1 in. main .. 26
810 ft. § in. main .. 14
1,200 ft. 4 in. main .. 15
Valves and tanks 170
Nasau—
Cow-bails 53
Copra-vats .. .. 45
Calf-shed and feed-boxes 10
Water-supply—
Dam .. 100
Concrete tanks .. 260
4,463 ft. 2 in. main .. 223
1,100 ft. 1 in. main .. 24
736 ft. 1 in. main .. L 10
Wharf .. co 250
Fences . 350
Road .. ‘ 300
Telephone system .. 200
Qil-mill plant . 300 | Old plant.
Oil-mill plant .. 550 | New.
“ Adi Eci” (cutter) . 800
*“ Jean ™ (launch) e 450
Whaleboat and punt . [\ 50
Total .. . 1£40,824 |
Co-operative store . ‘ £308 |
ENCLOSURE No. 6.
MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURE, 1924--27,
Medical P.W.D.
Year. Expenditure.  Expenditure. Total.
£ £ £
1924 7,690 905 8,585
1925 8,746 1,042 9,788
1926 8,984 1,766 10,750
1927 11,939 2,367 14,306

ENCLOSURE No. 7.

ProPoSED EXPENDITURE ON MAINTENANCE oF BuIiLpiNe AND NEw Works, 1928,

Maintenance of buildings
Painting .. .

Maintenance of roads and bridges
Maintenance of water-supplies

Maintenance of fences

Maintenance of septic-tank installations

School building
Veranda to store
Gaol buildings
Entertainment-hall

Improvements to water-supplies

Incinerators
Light tractor

Maintenance.

New Works.

£

950
500
50
100
50
50

£1,700

266
150
230
150
500
480
155

£1,931
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