De	scription.	Value,	Remarks.			
		•	Various	Ітемя.		÷
Dalice-					£	
Boat-slip					1 400	1
Storm-drainage					250	İ
Water-supply—						
Dam					500	
4,734 ft. 3 in. main					504	
$6,750 \text{ ft. } 1\frac{1}{2} \text{ in. main}$					260	
1,200 ft. 1 in. main					26	
810 ft. 3 in. main					14	
$1,200 \text{ ft. } \frac{1}{2} \text{ in. main } \dots$					15	
Valves and tanks					170	
Vasau—					1	
Cow-bails					53	İ
Copra-vats					45	
Calf-shed and feed-boxes					10	
Water-supply—						
Dam		• • ,			100	
Concrete tanks					260	
4,463 ft. 2 in. main					223	
1,100 ft. 1 in. main					. 24	
736 ft. ½ in. main					10	
Wharf					250	
Fences					350	
Road					300	
Telephone system					200	
Oil-mill plant					300	Old plant.
Oil-mill plant					550	New.
"Adi Eci" (cutter)					800	
"Jean" (launch)					450	
Whaleboat and punt	• •	• •	• •		50	
Total				• •	£40,824	
Co-operative store	• •	• •			£308	

ENCLOSURE No. 6.

MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURE, 1924-27.

Year.				$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{Medical} \ \mathbf{Expenditure.} \end{array}$	P.W.D. Expenditure.	Total.
1924	 			 £ 7,690	£ 905	£ 8,595
1925	 	•••	••	 8,746	1,042	9,788
$1926 \\ 1927$	 • •	• •	• •	 $ \begin{array}{ccc} & 8,984 \\ & 11,939 \end{array} $	$\substack{1,766\\2,367}$	$10,750 \\ 14,306$

ENCLOSURE No. 7.

Proposed Expenditure on	Maintenance of Building	AND NEW	Works,	1928.
-------------------------	-------------------------	---------	--------	-------

				Mainte	nance.					£
Maintenance of b	uildings									950
Painting										50 0
Maintenance of ro	oads and bri	dges								50
Maintenance of w	ater-supplie	s								100
Maintenance of fe	nces									50
Maintenance of se	eptic-tank in	. • •	• •		• •			50		
				New V	Vorks.				±	1,700
School building										200
			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	266
Veranda to store Gaol buildings Entertainment-ha	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	150
			• •		• •					230
										150
Improvements to	water-suppl	ies								500
Incinerators Light tractor										480
			• •							155
									£	1,931